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Product specification for article: 1181

Crispy Chicken Nuggets

Succulent pieces of chicken wrapped in a crispy tempura coating. £24g Each. Fully

Chicken breast (59%), water, refined oils and fats (high oleic sunflower oil, rapeseed oil, sunflower oil), WHEAT flour,

starch, potato starch, rice flour, salt, corn flour, bamboo fiber, maltodextrin, WHEAT groats, WHEAT GLUTEN, stabilizer
(phosphates), acidity regulator (sodium carbonate), sunflower oil, sugar.

Description:

cooked and deep frozen.
Ingredients:
Allergens: Wheat, Gluten

Cooking Instructions: From frozen Thawed | | Nutritional values /100g % GDA

Shallow fry Medium heat, turn regularly Energy kJ / kCal: 212 /880 3%

Deep fat fryer 180°C 3-4 min. Fat: 121 17%

Combi steamer 180 oC, turn halfway 6-7 min. Saturated: 1,1 6%

Traditional oven 220 °C, turn halfway 7-8 min. Carbohydrates: 10,3 4%

Microwave 800 W Sugars: 0,4 0%
Protein: 15,2 30%
Salt: 1,0 17%

Packaging: Description Content  Length x Width x Height Tare Weight EAN code

Trade unit: Carton box 4x1250g 395 x 295 x 115 mm 480g 8718104 39118 5

Consumer unit: Full colour bag 1250g 400 x 330 x 55 mm 12g 87 18104 39918 1

Palletisation: Cases/ Layers  Cases/ Pallet

Layer /Pallet Pallet height
Euro pallet: 8 15 120 1875 mm
UK pallet: 10 15 150 1875 mm

Conservation at -18°C: 540 Days
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